
(Revised on 18/03/2026)

Paper Code Date Syllabus Code Sem Subject Paper Title & Paper No. Timing DAY NS
HA-1002 01/04/2026 IKS-1101 I IKS Indian	Knowledge	System 10	am	To	12	pm 1
HA-1003 02/04/2026 VECCOI-1151 II Value	Education Constitution	of	India 10	am	To	12	pm 2

1002/HA-1004 02/04/2026 VECEVS-1251 IV Value Education Environmental Studies (Compulsory) 02 pm To 04 pm 2
HA-01 04/04/2026 HENGAEC-1101 I ENGLISH-COMPULSORY Developing	Spoken	Communication 10	am	To	12	pm 3
HA-02 04/04/2026 HHINMIL-1201 III HINDI	(MIL) Gadya	Vividhata	Vibhag-I	(III) 02	pm	To	04	pm 3
HA-03 04/04/2026 AECMAR-1201 III MARATHI	(MIL) Marathi	Sahitya-III 02	pm	To	04	pm 3
HA-04 04/04/2026 AECURD-1201 III URDU	(MIL) Jadeed	Urdu	Ghazal-III 02	pm	To	04	pm 3
HA-05 04/04/2026 AECSAN-1201 III SANSKRIT	(MIL) Kathasahityam-III 02	pm	To	04	pm 3
HA-06 04/04/2026 AECPAL-1201 III PALI	(MIL) Niwadak	Gadya	Aani	Padya-III 02	pm	To	04	pm 3
HA-07 04/04/2026 AECENGL-1201 III ADDITIONAL	ENGLISH	(MIL) Reading	Comprehension	&	Grammar-III 02	pm	To	04	pm 3
HA-08 04/04/2026 AECKAN-1201 III KANNADA	(MIL) Modern	Kannada	Novel-III 02	pm	To	04	pm 3
HA-09 06/04/2026 HHINMIL-1151 II HINDI	(MIL) Sahitya	Kalash	Aur	Vyavaharik	Hindi-II 10	am	To	12	pm 4
HA-10 06/04/2026 AECMAR-1151 II MARATHI	(MIL) Marathi	Sahitya	Aani	Vyawaharik	Marathi-II 10	am	To	12	pm 4
HA-11 06/04/2026 AECURD-1151 II URDU	(MIL) Urdu	Nasr	Aur	Qawid-II 10	am	To	12	pm 4
HA-12 06/04/2026 AECSAN-1151 II SANSKRIT	(MIL) Subhashitasahityam-II 10	am	To	12	pm 4
HA-13 06/04/2026 AECPAL-1151 II PALI	(MIL) Niwadak	Gadya	Aani	Padya-II 10	am	To	12	pm 4
HA-14 06/04/2026 HENGML-1151 II ADDITIONAL	ENGLISH	(MIL) Additional	English	(MIL)	(II) 10	am	To	12	pm 4
HA-15 06/04/2026 AECKAN-1151 II KANNADA	(MIL) Modern	Kannada	Poetry-II 10	am	To	12	pm 4
HA-16 06/04/2026 HENGAEC-1251 IV ENGLISH-COMPULSORY Comprehension	&	Grammar-II 02	pm	To	04	pm 4
HA-17 07/04/2026 HHINMIL-1101 I HINDI	(MIL) Sahitya	Kalash	Aur	Vyavaharik	Hindi-I 10	am	To	12	pm 5
HA-18 07/04/2026 AECMAR-1101 I MARATHI	(MIL) Gadya,	Padya	Aani	Upyojit	Marathi-I 10	am	To	12	pm 5
HA-19 07/04/2026 AECURD-1101 I URDU	(MIL) Urdu	Shairi-I 10	am	To	12	pm 5
HA-20 07/04/2026 AECSAN-1101 I SANSKRIT	(MIL) Pachatantram-I 10	am	To	12	pm 5
HA-21 07/04/2026 AECPAL-1101 I PALI	(MIL) Niwadak	Gadya	Aani	Padya-I 10	am	To	12	pm 5
HA-22 07/04/2026 HENGML-1101 I ADDITIONAL	ENGLISH	(MIL) Additional	English	(MIL)	(I) 10	am	To	12	pm 5
HA-23 07/04/2026 AECKAN-1101 I KANNADA	(MIL) Kannada	Skill	Translation-I 10	am	To	12	pm 5
HA-24 07/04/2026 HECENG-1201 III ENGLISH-COMPULSORY Comprehension	&	Grammar-I 02	pm	To	04	pm 5
HA-25 08/04/2026 HENGAEC-1151 II ENGLISH-COMPULSORY Developing	Written	Communication 10	am	To	12	pm 6
HA-26 08/04/2026 HHINMIL-1251 IV HINDI	(MIL) Gadya	Vividhata	Vibhag-II	(IV) 02	pm	To	04	pm 6
HA-27 08/04/2026 AECMAR-1251 IV MARATHI	(MIL) Marathi	Bhashik	Upayonaj-IV 02	pm	To	04	pm 6
HA-28 08/04/2026 AECURD-1251 IV URDU	(MIL) Jadeed	Urdu	Afsana-IV 02	pm	To	04	pm 6
HA-29 08/04/2026 AECSAN-1251 IV SANSKRIT	(MIL) Sanskrit	Sourabham-IV 02	pm	To	04	pm 6
HA-30 08/04/2026 AECPAL-1251 IV PALI	(MIL) Niwadak	Gadya	Aani	Padya-IV 02	pm	To	04	pm 6
HA-31 08/04/2026 HENGML-1251 IV ADDITIONAL	ENGLISH	(MIL) Reading	Comprehension	&	Grammar-IV 02	pm	To	04	pm 6
HA-32 08/04/2026 AECKAN-1251 IV KANNADA	(MIL) Modern	Kannada	Literature:	Drama-IV 02	pm	To	04	pm 6

Course: B.Sc. (Summer-2026) (NEP)
Second Session  : 02:00 pm To 10400 pmFirst Session  : 10:00 am To 12:00 pm

Course Code: NEPJA

Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded.
EXAMINATION  PROGRAMME

B.Sc. FY & SY - Sem-I, II, III & IV (Theory Pattern) (NEP)*

The Examination shall be held on days & dates mentioned below at all Centres simultaneously.

*NEP Means NEP Syllabus w.e.f. 2024-25 (FY), 2025-26 (SY)

(Regular & Backlog) Examination Summer-2026
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(Revised on 18/03/2026)

Paper Code Date Syllabus Code Sem Subject Paper Title & Paper No. Timing DAY NS

Course: B.Sc. (Summer-2026) (NEP)
Second Session  : 02:00 pm To 10400 pmFirst Session  : 10:00 am To 12:00 pm

Course Code: NEPJA

NEPJA-1010-101 09/04/2026 SCHECT-1101 I CHEMISTRY Organic	Chemistry+Inorganic	Chemistry	(NEP)	 10	am	To	12	pm 7

MAJOR-1 
NEPJA-1010-301 09/04/2026 SCHECT-1201 III CHEMISTRY Organic	and	Inorganic	Chemistry	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-2010-301 09/04/2026 SBOTCT-1201 III BOTANY Taxonomy	of	Angiosperms 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-2020-301 09/04/2026 SPHYCT-1201 III PHYSICS Mathematical	Methods	and	Applications	in	Electricity	and		Magnetism-I 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-3010-301 09/04/2026 SMATCT-1201 III MATHEMATICS Real	Analysis-I 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-3020-301 09/04/2026 SZOOCT-1201 III ZOOLOGY Animal	Physiology 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-4010-301 09/04/2026 SCSCCT-1201 III COMPUTER	SCIENCE Data	Structure	Using	'C' 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-4020-301 09/04/2026 SFISCT-1201 III FISHERY	SCIENCE Freshwater	Fish	Breeding	Technique	and	Hatcheries	Management 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-4030-301 09/04/2026 SICHCT-1201 III INDUSTRIAL	CHEMISTRY Unit	Operation-I 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5010-301 09/04/2026 SAGMCT-1201 III AGRICULTURAL	MICROBIOLOGY Applied	Microbiology 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5020-301 09/04/2026 SAGFCT-1201 III AGROCHEMICAL	&	FERTILIZERS Plant	Neutrition	&	Fertilizer 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5030-301 09/04/2026 SACHCT-1201 III ANALYTICAL	CHEMISTRY Inorganic	&	Organic	Analysis-I 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5060-301 09/04/2026 SBPHCT-1201 III BIOPHYSICS Molecular	Biology 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5070-301 09/04/2026 SBTVCT-1201 III BIOTECHNOLOGY Fundamentals	of	Biochemistry 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5080-301 09/04/2026 SCMACT-1201 III COMPUTER	APPLICATION Introduction	to	Data	Structure 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5090-301 09/04/2026 SCMCT-1201 III COMPUTER	MAINTENANCE Data	Structure	Using	C 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5120-301 09/04/2026 SDRSCT-1201 III DAIRY	SCIENCE Principles	of	Animal	Nutrition 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5130-301 09/04/2026 SDYECT-1201 III DYES	AND	DRUGS	CHEMISTRY Study	of	Pigments,	Azo	&	Azoic	Dyes 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5140-301 09/04/2026 SELECT-1201 III ELECTRONICS Amplifiers 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5150-301 09/04/2026 SENVCT-1201 III ENVIRONMENTAL	SCIENCE Environmental	Chemistry 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5180-301 09/04/2026 SGLGCT-1201 III GEOLOGY Optical	Mineralogy	and	Dynamics	of	the	Earth	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5200-301 09/04/2026 SHORCT-1201 III HORTICULTURE Vegetable	Crops-I 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5220-301 09/04/2026 SCITCT-1201 III INFORMATION	TECHNOLOGY Introduction	to	Data	Structure 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5230-301 09/04/2026 SMICCT-1201 III MICROBIOLOGY Applied	Microbiology 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5250-301 09/04/2026 SSTLCT-1201 III SEED	TECHNOLOGY Principles	of	Seed	Production 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
NEPJA-5270-301 09/04/2026 SSTACT-1201 III STATISTICS Probability	and	Discrete	Distributions	 02	pm	To	04	pm 7
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(Revised on 18/03/2026)

Paper Code Date Syllabus Code Sem Subject Paper Title & Paper No. Timing DAY NS

Course: B.Sc. (Summer-2026) (NEP)
Second Session  : 02:00 pm To 10400 pmFirst Session  : 10:00 am To 12:00 pm

Course Code: NEPJA

NEPJA-1010-201 10/04/2026 SCHECT-1151 II CHEMISTRY Physical	Chemistry+Inorganic	Chemistry	(NEP)	 10	am	To	12	pm 8

MAJOR-1 
NEPJA-1010-401 10/04/2026 SCHECT-1251 IV CHEMISTRY Organic+Inorganic	Chemistry	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-2010-401 10/04/2026 SBOTCT-1251 IV BOTANY Bryophytes	and	Pteridophytes 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-2020-401 10/04/2026 SPHYCT-1251 IV PHYSICS  Mathematical	Methods	and	Applications	in	Electricity	and	Magnetism-II 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-3010-401 10/04/2026 SMATCT-1251 IV MATHEMATICS Real	Analysis-II 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-3020-401 10/04/2026 SZOOCT-1251 IV ZOOLOGY Cell	Biology	and	Genetics 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-4010-401 10/04/2026 SCSCCT-1251 IV COMPUTER	SCIENCE Programming	in	Java 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-4020-401 10/04/2026 SFISCT-1251 IV FISHERY	SCIENCE Fish	Spoilage,	Preservation	and	Quality	Issues 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-4030-401 10/04/2026 SICHCT-1251 IV INDUSTRIAL	CHEMISTRY Unit	Operation-II 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5010-401 10/04/2026 SAGMCT-1251 IV AGRICULTURAL	MICROBIOLOGY Fundamentals	of	Microbial	Biochemistry 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5020-401 10/04/2026 SAGFCT-1251 IV AGROCHEMICAL	&	FERTILIZERS Manures	and	Organic	Farming 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5030-401 10/04/2026 SACHCT-1251 IV ANALYTICAL	CHEMISTRY Inorganic	&	Organic	Analysis-II 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5060-401 10/04/2026 SBPHCT-1251 IV BIOPHYSICS Physiological	Biophysics 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5070-401 10/04/2026 SBTVCT-1251 IV BIOTECHNOLOGY Basic	Bioinstrumentation	Techniques 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5080-401 10/04/2026 SCMACT-1251 IV COMPUTER	APPLICATION Object-Oriented	Programming	with	C++ 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5090-401 10/04/2026 SCMCT-1251 IV COMPUTER	MAINTENANCE Object	Oriented	Programming	with	C++ 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5120-401 10/04/2026 SDRSCT-1251 IV DAIRY	SCIENCE Artificial	Insemination	&	Reproduction	in	Livestock 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5130-401 10/04/2026 SDYECT-1251 IV DYES	AND	DRUGS	CHEMISTRY Study	of	Dyes	from	Some	Important	Classes 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5140-401 10/04/2026 SELECT-1251 IV ELECTRONICS Oscillators	and	Multivibrators 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5150-401 10/04/2026 SENVCT-1251 IV ENVIRONMENTAL	SCIENCE Atmosphere	and	Global	Climate	Change 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5180-401 10/04/2026 SGLGCT-1251 IV GEOLOGY Structural	Geology	and	Tectonics	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5200-401 10/04/2026 SHORCT-1251 IV HORTICULTURE Vegetable	Crops-II 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5220-401 10/04/2026 SCITCT-1251 IV INFORMATION	TECHNOLOGY Programming	in	C++ 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5230-401 10/04/2026 SMICCT-1251 IV MICROBIOLOGY Food	and	Soil	Microbiology 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5250-401 10/04/2026 SSTLCT-1251 IV SEED	TECHNOLOGY Fundamentals	of	Genetics 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
NEPJA-5270-401 10/04/2026 SSTACT-1251 IV STATISTICS Continuous	and	Exact	Sampling	Distributions			 02	pm	To	04	pm 8
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(Revised on 18/03/2026)

Paper Code Date Syllabus Code Sem Subject Paper Title & Paper No. Timing DAY NS

Course: B.Sc. (Summer-2026) (NEP)
Second Session  : 02:00 pm To 10400 pmFirst Session  : 10:00 am To 12:00 pm

Course Code: NEPJA

NEPJA-2010-101 11/04/2026 SBOTCT-1101 I BOTANY Viruses,	Bacteria	and	Algae 10	am	To	12	pm 9
NEPJA-2020-101 11/04/2026 SPHYCT-1101 I PHYSICS Fundamental	of	Physics-I 10	am	To	12	pm 9

MAJOR-2 
NEPJA-1010-302 11/04/2026 SCHECT-1202 III CHEMISTRY Physical+Inorganic	Chemistry	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-2010-302 11/04/2026 SBOTCT-1202 III BOTANY Cell	Biology 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-2020-302 11/04/2026 SPHYCT-1202	 III PHYSICS Waves	and	Oscillations 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-3010-302 11/04/2026 SMATCT-1202 III MATHEMATICS Group	Theory 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-3020-302 11/04/2026 SZOOCT-1202 III ZOOLOGY Biochemistry 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-4010-302 11/04/2026 SCSCCT-1202	 III COMPUTER	SCIENCE Programming	in	C++ 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-4020-302 11/04/2026 SFISCT-1202 III FISHERY	SCIENCE Aquatic	Ecology 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-4030-302 11/04/2026 SICHCT-1202 III INDUSTRIAL	CHEMISTRY Chemical	Reaction	Engineering-I 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5010-302 11/04/2026 SAGMCT-1202 III AGRICULTURAL	MICROBIOLOGY Microbes	in	Agriculture 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5020-302 11/04/2026 SAGFCT-1202 III AGROCHEMICAL	&	FERTILIZERS Insecticides	&	Herbicides 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5030-302 11/04/2026 SACHCT-1202 III ANALYTICAL	CHEMISTRY Instrumental	Methods	of	Chemical	Analysis-I 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5060-302 11/04/2026 SBPHCT-1202 III BIOPHYSICS Molecular	Ezymology 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5070-302 11/04/2026 SBTVCT-1202 III BIOTECHNOLOGY Principles	of	Immunology	&	Virology 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5080-302 11/04/2026 SCMACT-1202	 III COMPUTER	APPLICATION Operating	System	Concepts 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5090-302 11/04/2026 SCMCT-1202 III COMPUTER	MAINTENANCE Operating	Systems	and	System	Maintenance 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5120-302 11/04/2026 SDRSCT-1202 III DAIRY	SCIENCE Dairy	Farm	Management 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5130-302 11/04/2026 SDYECT-1202 III DYES	AND	DRUGS	CHEMISTRY Synthesis	and	Application	of	Drugs	Acting	on	CNS 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5140-302 11/04/2026 SELECT-1202 III ELECTRONICS Microprocessor	and	Its	Applications 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5150-302 11/04/2026 SENVCT-1202 III ENVIRONMENTAL	SCIENCE Water	and	Water	Resources 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5180-302 11/04/2026 SGLGCT-1202 III GEOLOGY Palaeontology	and	Sedimentary	petrology	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5200-302 11/04/2026 SHORCT-1202 III HORTICULTURE Ornamental	and	Landscape	Gardening 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5220-302 11/04/2026 SCITCT-1202	 III INFORMATION	TECHNOLOGY Computer	Network 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5230-302 11/04/2026 SMICCT-1202 III MICROBIOLOGY Immunology 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5250-302 11/04/2026 SSTLCT-1202 III SEED	TECHNOLOGY Plant	Breeding 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
NEPJA-5270-302 11/04/2026 SSTACT-1202 III STATISTICS Applied	Statistics	 02	pm	To	04	pm 9
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(Revised on 18/03/2026)

Paper Code Date Syllabus Code Sem Subject Paper Title & Paper No. Timing DAY NS

Course: B.Sc. (Summer-2026) (NEP)
Second Session  : 02:00 pm To 10400 pmFirst Session  : 10:00 am To 12:00 pm

Course Code: NEPJA

NEPJA-2010-201 13/04/2026 SBOTCT-1151 II BOTANY Fungi,	Lichens	and	Mycorrhiza 10	am	To	12	pm 10
NEPJA-2020-201 13/04/2026 SPHYCT-1151 II PHYSICS Fundamental	of	Physics-II 10	am	To	12	pm 10

MAJOR-2 
NEPJA-1010-402 13/04/2026 SCHECT-1252 IV CHEMISTRY Physical+Inorganic	Chemistry	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-2010-402 13/04/2026 SBOTCT-1252 IV BOTANY Genetics	and	Plant	Breeding 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-2020-402 13/04/2026 SPHYCT-1252	 IV PHYSICS Optics	and	Laser 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-3010-402 13/04/2026 SMATCT-1252 IV MATHEMATICS Ring	Theory	 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-3020-402 13/04/2026 SZOOCT-1252 IV ZOOLOGY Evolutionary	Biology	&	Genetic	Engineering 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-4010-402 13/04/2026 SCSCCT-1252	 IV COMPUTER	SCIENCE RDBMS 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-4020-402 13/04/2026 SFISCT-1252 IV FISHERY	SCIENCE Fish	Products	and	Byproducts	Technology 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-4030-402 13/04/2026 SICHCT-1252 IV INDUSTRIAL	CHEMISTRY Chemical	Reaction	Engineering-II 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5010-402 13/04/2026 SAGMCT-1252 IV AGRICULTURAL	MICROBIOLOGY Microbial	Metabolism 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5020-402 13/04/2026 SAGFCT-1252 IV AGROCHEMICAL	&	FERTILIZERS Plant	Diseases	and	Fungicides 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5030-402 13/04/2026 SACHCT-1252 IV ANALYTICAL	CHEMISTRY Instrumental	Methods	of	Chemical	Analysis-II 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5060-402 13/04/2026 SBPHCT-1252 IV BIOPHYSICS Basic	Immunology 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5070-402 13/04/2026 SBTVCT-1252 IV BIOTECHNOLOGY Development	Biology 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5080-402 13/04/2026 SCMACT-1252	 IV COMPUTER	APPLICATION Database	Management	System	with	MySQL 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5090-402 13/04/2026 SCMCT-1252 IV COMPUTER	MAINTENANCE RDBMS 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5120-402 13/04/2026 SDRSCT-1252	 IV DAIRY	SCIENCE Technology	of	Western	Dairy	Products 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5130-402 13/04/2026 SDYECT-1252 IV DYES	AND	DRUGS	CHEMISTRY Synthesis	and	Application	of	Chemotherapeutic	Drugs 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5140-402 13/04/2026 SELECT-1252 IV ELECTRONICS Introduction	to	Microcontroller	Intel	8051 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5150-402 13/04/2026 SENVCT-1252 IV ENVIRONMENTAL	SCIENCE Biodiversity	and	Conservation 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5180-402 13/04/2026 SGLGCT-1252 IV GEOLOGY Igneous		and	Metamorphic	Petrology	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5200-402 13/04/2026 SHORCT-1252 IV HORTICULTURE Commercial	Floriculture 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5220-402 13/04/2026 SCITCT-1252	 IV INFORMATION	TECHNOLOGY Introduction	to	Databases	and	MySQL 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5230-402 13/04/2026 SMICCT-1252 IV MICROBIOLOGY Medical	Microbiology 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5250-402 13/04/2026 SSTLCT-1252 IV SEED	TECHNOLOGY Fundamentals	of	Plant	Biochemistry	and	Biotechnology 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
NEPJA-5270-402 13/04/2026 SSTACT-1252 IV STATISTICS Fundamentals	of	Statistical	Inference	 02	pm	To	04	pm 10
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(Revised on 18/03/2026)

Paper Code Date Syllabus Code Sem Subject Paper Title & Paper No. Timing DAY NS

Course: B.Sc. (Summer-2026) (NEP)
Second Session  : 02:00 pm To 10400 pmFirst Session  : 10:00 am To 12:00 pm

Course Code: NEPJA

NEPJA-3010-101 15/04/2026 SMATCT-1101 I MATHEMATICS Topics	in	Algebra 10	am	To	12	pm 11
NEPJA-3020-101 15/04/2026 SZOOCT-1101 I ZOOLOGY Biodiversity	of	Non-Chordates 10	am	To	12	pm 11

MINOR 
NEPJA-1010-303 15/04/2026 SCHEMT-1201	 III CHEMISTRY Basic	Chemistry-I	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-2010-303 15/04/2026 SBOTMT-1201 III BOTANY Diversity	of	Cryptogams 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-2020-303 15/04/2026 SPHYMT-1201 III PHYSICS General	Properties	of	Matters 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-3010-303 15/04/2026 SMATMT-1201 III MATHEMATICS Fundamentals	of	Sequence	and	Group	Theory 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-3020-303 15/04/2026 SZOOMT-1201 III ZOOLOGY Developmental	Biology 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-4010-303 15/04/2026 SCSCMT-1201 III COMPUTER	SCIENCE Programming	Logic	Concepts 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-4020-303 15/04/2026 SFISMT-1201 III FISHERY	SCIENCE Culture	of	Shellfishes 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-4030-303 15/04/2026 SICHMT-1201 III INDUSTRIAL	CHEMISTRY Industrial	Process-I 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5010-303 15/04/2026 SAGMMT-1201 III AGRICULTURAL	MICROBIOLOGY Soil	Microbiology 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5020-303 15/04/2026 SAGFMT-1201 III AGROCHEMICAL	&	FERTILIZERS Plant	Neutrient	Management 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5030-303 15/04/2026 SACHMT-1201 III ANALYTICAL	CHEMISTRY Fundamental	Analytical	Chemistry 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5060-303 15/04/2026 SDSCMT-1201 III BIOPHYSICS Membrane	Biophysics 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5070-303 15/04/2026 SBTVMT-1201 III BIOTECHNOLOGY Molecular	Biology 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5080-303 15/04/2026 SCMAMT-1201 III COMPUTER	APPLICATION Programming	Logic	Concepts 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5090-303 15/04/2026 SCMMT-1201 III COMPUTER	MAINTENANCE Programming	Logic	Concepts 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5120-303 15/04/2026 SDRSCM-1205 III DAIRY	SCIENCE Milk	Hygiene	&	Public	Health 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5130-303 15/04/2026 SDYEMP-1201 III DYES	AND	DRUGS	CHEMISTRY Nutrition	and	Health	Education 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5140-303 15/04/2026 SELEMT-1201 III ELECTRONICS Sequential	Logic	Circuits 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5150-303 15/04/2026 SENVMT-1201 III ENVIRONMENTAL	SCIENCE Environmental	Biology 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5180-303 15/04/2026 SGLGMT-1201 III GEOLOGY Physical	Geology	and	Introduction	to	Fossils		(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5200-303 15/04/2026 SHORMT-1201 III HORTICULTURE Vegetable	Crops	and	Spices 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5220-303 15/04/2026 SCITMT-1201 III INFORMATION	TECHNOLOGY Programming	Logic	Concepts 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5230-303 15/04/2026 SMICMT-1201 III MICROBIOLOGY Fundamental	Microbial	Techniques 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5250-303 15/04/2026 SSTLMT-1201 III SEED	TECHNOLOGY Crop	Improvement-I	(Kharif	Crop)	 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
NEPJA-5270-303 15/04/2026 SSTAMT-1201 III STATISTICS Elementary	Probability	and	Discrete	Distributions 02	pm	To	04	pm 11
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NEPJA-3010-201 16/04/2026 SMATCT-1151 II MATHEMATICS Analytical	Geometry 10	am	To	12	pm 12
NEPJA-3020-201 16/04/2026 SZOOCT-1151 II ZOOLOGY Biodiversity	of	Chordates 10	am	To	12	pm 12

MINOR 
NEPJA-1010-403 16/04/2026 SCHEMT-1251	 IV CHEMISTRY Basic	Chemistry-II	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-2010-403 16/04/2026 SBOTMT-1251 IV BOTANY Diversity	of	Phanerogams 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-2020-403 16/04/2026 SPHYMT-1251 IV PHYSICS Physics	for	Chemist	and	Biologist 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-3010-403 16/04/2026 SMATMT-1251 IV MATHEMATICS Introduction	to	Infinite	Series	and	Ring	Theory 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-3020-403 16/04/2026 SZOOMT-1251 IV ZOOLOGY Cell	Biology 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-4010-403 16/04/2026 SCSCMT-1251 IV COMPUTER	SCIENCE Web	Technology 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-4020-403 16/04/2026 SFISMT-1251 IV FISHERY	SCIENCE Preparation	of	Value	Added	Products 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-4030-403 16/04/2026 SICHMT-1251 IV INDUSTRIAL	CHEMISTRY Industrial	Process-II 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5010-403 16/04/2026 SAGMMT-1251 IV AGRICULTURAL	MICROBIOLOGY Food	and	Diary	Microbiology 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5020-403 16/04/2026 SAGFMT-1251 IV AGROCHEMICAL	&	FERTILIZERS Agrochemicals	in	Crop	Protection 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5030-403 16/04/2026 SACHMT-1251 IV ANALYTICAL	CHEMISTRY Fundamental	Analytical	Chemistry 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5060-403 16/04/2026 SDSCMT-1251 IV BIOPHYSICS Biomathematics	and	Biostatistics 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5070-403 16/04/2026 SBTVMT-1251 IV BIOTECHNOLOGY r-DNA	Technology 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5080-403 16/04/2026 SCMAMT-1251 IV COMPUTER	APPLICATION Web	Technology 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5090-403 16/04/2026 SCMMT-1251 IV COMPUTER	MAINTENANCE Web	Technology 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5120-403 16/04/2026 SDRSCM-1251 IV DAIRY	SCIENCE Farm	Animal	Health	Management 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5130-403 16/04/2026 SDYEMP-1251 IV DYES	AND	DRUGS	CHEMISTRY Dyes	in	Food	and	Cosmetics 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5140-403 16/04/2026 SELEMT-1251 IV ELECTRONICS Fundamentals	of	Microprocessor	8085 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5150-403 16/04/2026 SENVMT-1251 IV ENVIRONMENTAL	SCIENCE Introduction	to	Pollution 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5180-403 16/04/2026 SGLGMT-1251 IV GEOLOGY Introductory	Structural	Geology	and	Tectonics	(NEP) 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5200-403 16/04/2026 SHORMT-1251 IV HORTICULTURE Ornamental	Horticulture 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5220-403 16/04/2026 SCITMT-1251 IV INFORMATION	TECHNOLOGY Web	Technology 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5230-403 16/04/2026 SMICMT-1251 IV MICROBIOLOGY Applied	Microbial	Techniques 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5250-403 16/04/2026 SSTLMT-1251 IV SEED	TECHNOLOGY Crop	Improvement-II	(Rabi	Crop)	 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
NEPJA-5270-403 16/04/2026 SSTAMT-1251 IV STATISTICS Survey	Sampling	 02	pm	To	04	pm 12
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NEPJA-4010-101 17/04/2026 SCSCCT-1101 I COMPUTER	SCIENCE Fundamentals	of	Computer	Science 10	am	To	12	pm 13
NEPJA-4020-101 17/04/2026 SFSCCT-1101 I FISHERY	SCIENCE Fish	Pond	Construction	and	Management 10	am	To	12	pm 13
NEPJA-4030-101 17/04/2026 SICHCT-1101 I INDUSTRIAL	CHEMISTRY Fluid	Mechanics	&	Lubricant 10	am	To	12	pm 13

NEPJA-4010-201 18/04/2026 SCSCCT-1151 II COMPUTER	SCIENCE Programming	in	C	Language 10	am	To	12	pm 14
NEPJA-4020-201 18/04/2026 SFSCCT-1151 II FISHERY	SCIENCE Freshwater	Fish	Culture	System 10	am	To	12	pm 14
NEPJA-4030-201 18/04/2026 SICHCT-1151 II INDUSTRIAL	CHEMISTRY Heat	Transfer,	Fuels	&	Water	Analysis 10	am	To	12	pm 14

NEPJA-5010-101 20/04/2026 SAGMCT-1101 I AGRICULTURAL	MICROBIOLOGY Introductory	Agricultural	Microbiology 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5020-101 20/04/2026 SAGFCT-1101 I AGROCHEMICAL	&	FERTILIZERS Fundamentals	of	Soil	Science 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5030-101 20/04/2026 SACHCT-1101 I ANALYTICAL	CHEMISTRY General	Concepts	of	Analytical	Chemistry-I 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5060-101 20/04/2026 SBPHCT-1101	 I BIOPHYSICS Molecular	Biophysics-I 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5070-101 20/04/2026 SBTVCT-1101 I BIOTECHNOLOGY Fundamental	Cell	Biology 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5080-101 20/04/2026 SCMACT-1101 I COMPUTER	APPLICATION Fundamentals	of	Computer	Application 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5090-101 20/04/2026 SCMCT-1101 I COMPUTER	MAINTENANCE Basic	of	Computer	and	Computer	Maintenance 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5120-101 20/04/2026 SDRSCT-1101 I DAIRY	SCIENCE Perspectives	of	Livestock	Farming	in	India	 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5130-101 20/04/2026 SDDCCT	-1101 I DYES	AND	DRUGS	CHEMISTRY Introduction	to	Dyes-I	 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5140-101 20/04/2026 SELECT-1101 I ELECTRONICS Fundamentals	of	Analog	&	Digital	Electronics 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5150-101 20/04/2026 SENVCT-1101 I ENVIRONMENTAL	SCIENCE Fundamentals	of	Environmental	Science 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5180-101 20/04/2026 SGLGCT-1101 I GEOLOGY Mineralogy	and	Crystallography-I 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5200-101 20/04/2026 SHORCT-1101 I HORTICULTURE Fundamentals	of	Horticulture 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5220-101 20/04/2026 SCITCT-1101 I INFORMATION	TECHNOLOGY Fundamentals	of	Information	Technology 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5230-101 20/04/2026 SMICCT-1101 I MICROBIOLOGY Basic	Microbiology	 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5250-101 20/04/2026 SSTLCT-1101 I SEED	TECHNOLOGY Principles	of	Seed	Technology 10	am	To	12	pm 15
NEPJA-5270-101 20/04/2026 SSTACT-1101 I STATISTICS Descriptive	Statistics 10	am	To	12	pm 15
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NEPJA-5010-201 21/04/2026 SAGMCT-1151 II AGRICULTURAL	MICROBIOLOGY Microbial	Physiology 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5020-201 21/04/2026 SAGFCT-1151 II AGROCHEMICAL	&	FERTILIZERS Agricultural	Biochemistry 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5030-201 21/04/2026 SACHCT-1151 II ANALYTICAL	CHEMISTRY Basic	Analytical	Chemistry-I 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5060-201 21/04/2026 SBPHCT-1151	 II BIOPHYSICS Cellular	Biophysics-II 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5070-201 21/04/2026 SBTVCT-1151 II BIOTECHNOLOGY Basics	of	Genetics 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5080-201 21/04/2026 SCMACT-1151 II COMPUTER	APPLICATION Programming	in	C	Language 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5090-201 21/04/2026 SCMCT-1151 II COMPUTER	MAINTENANCE Programming	in	C 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5120-201 21/04/2026 SDRSCT-1151 II DAIRY	SCIENCE Chemical	Quality	Assurance	of	Milk 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5130-201 21/04/2026 SDDCCT-1151 II DYES	AND	DRUGS	CHEMISTRY Introduction	to	Drugs-II	 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5140-201 21/04/2026 SELECT-1151 II ELECTRONICS Electronic	Devices	and	Digital	Logic	Circuits 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5150-201 21/04/2026 SENVCT-1151 II ENVIRONMENTAL	SCIENCE Basic	Concepts	in	Ecology 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5180-201 21/04/2026 SGLGCT-1151 II GEOLOGY Petrology-II 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5200-201 21/04/2026 SHORCT-1151 II HORTICULTURE Production	Technology	of	Tropical	and	Sub-Tropical	Fruit	Crops 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5220-201 21/04/2026 SCITCT-1151 II INFORMATION	TECHNOLOGY Programming	in	C 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5230-201 21/04/2026 SMICCT-1151 II MICROBIOLOGY Microbial	Physiology 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5250-201 21/04/2026 SSTLCT-1151 II SEED	TECHNOLOGY Seed	Physiology 10	am	To	12	pm 16
NEPJA-5270-201 21/04/2026 SSTACT-1151 II STATISTICS Theory	of	Variables	&	Attributes 10	am	To	12	pm 16

sd/-
I/c DIRECTOR

Date:	18/03/2026. BOARD	OF	EXAMINATIONS	&	EVALUATION
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